
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Date:
KiCad E.D.A. 9.0.0

Rev:Size: A4
Id: 1/1

Title:

File: Minibadge Framework Expansion Card.kicad_sch
Sheet: /

TP3
Connector_TestPoint_GND

R1
5.1k

R3
þÿ�1�5�0�©

TP1
Connector_TestPoint_GND

+VBATT
1

CLK
9

GND
2

NC
10

+3V3
7

3V3+
15

GND
8

GND
16

MB1
MiniBadge_Simple

R2
þÿ�1�0�©

D1
LED_Red

D2
LED_Red

C1
10uF

VIN
1

EN
3

G
N

D
2

VOUT
5

U1
AP2112K-3.3

C2
10uF

TP5
Connector_TestPoint_VBUS+

TP6
Connector_TestPoint_3.3v

S
H

IE
LD

S
1

G
N

D
A

1

VBUS
A4

CC
A5

VCONN
B5

D-
A7

D+
A6

P1
Connector_USB_C_Plug_USB2.0

TP4
Connector_TestPoint_GND

TP2
Connector_TestPoint_GND

GND
+3V3

+3v3

+3v3

+3v3

VBUS+

GND

GND

GND

GND

CC

GND

+3v3

VBUS+

GND

GND

VBUS+

VBUS+

GND

GND

G
N

D
+3V3

GND

GND
GND

CCCC

+3v3

+3v3
C1
10uF

U1
AP2112K-3.3

VIN
1

EN
3

G
N

D
2

VOUT
5

C2
10uF

TP6
Connector_TestPoint_3.3v


	Page 1
	Symbols
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	MB1
	P1
	R1
	R2
	R3
	TP1
	TP2
	TP3
	TP4
	TP5
	TP6
	U1



